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50m YNTIO - F'YNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
147276 KIPTZOI'AQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:30.02
159147 META=A AANEZANAPA 2004 XANO 00:34.69
161491 ANOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.95
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:34.95
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.26
165716 ZAIMNANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:36.98
166338 MANIKA TANH AAEZANAPA 2006 EATEK 00:37.01
163075 ZKAPAIKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:37.03
166300 AKPITIAQY OEOAQPA 2006 XANO 00:37.71
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:37.83
166160 AMOZTOAIAQOY AGANAZIA 2006 MAOK 00:38.55
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:38.75
167433 OEZ>ZAAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:39.24
163187 MAPAITKAKH HAIANA ZQH 2005 EATEK 00:39.36
170655 AAZKAAOY EAIZABET 2006 MAOK 00:39.96
166545 KANANH EYOPOZYNH MAPIA 2006 APHZ 00:40.13
167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:40.39
167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:42.03
163263 KAMIAOY AHMHTPA 2005 00O 00:42.18
167461 KANABPEZOY AEZMOINA 2006 E.A.T."AA. 00:42.38
162275 AXIMAPIAQY EYAOZ=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:42.50
167102 TKANTIAQY AEZMOINA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:42.98
169008 ZKOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:44.21
174942 KOYIFIOYMTZIAQOY MAPIA 2005 N.A.B.EAAA 00:44.36
165740 MMNEAEIPINOY ®OQTEINH 2006 MAOK 00:45.16
167099 KOPZABBIAOY EPMIONH 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:45.34
167097 MANAOIKONOMOQY MANATIQTA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:48.32
161891 NOYNH AIKATEPINH 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:51.02
140816 IATPOIMOYAOY OYPANIA 1967 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:52.13
181320 KOPTAPA IQANNA 2002 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:54.00
181329 METKEAH ANAZTAZIA 2004 OAYZ.OEz. 01:07.43
182145 NIKOY AZMAZIA 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:09.20
164078 XATZH EAENH 2005 A=QN 40 EK
166550 MIMOAIT=ZOMOYAOQOY EYAOKIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA
143268 MANAAOIMOYAQY APIYPH 2000 00O
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIGEA 2006 APHX
165354 OPOANIAQY EYAOZ=IA 2005 MAKEAONIK

50m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
155386 ZO®PIANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MNMAOK 00:28.13
144020 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ AGANAZIO 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:28.38
147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDGANOZ 2001 NMAOK 00:28.43
152748 TANAAOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 APHZ 00:29.69
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOX 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.62
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:30.63
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 APHX 00:30.65
157299 KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 MAOK 00:31.06
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA 00:32.78
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ 00:32.90
172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 2006 MAOK 00:34.14
168358 OAQPOZ AOANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 00:34.37
170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ 2004 APHZz 00:34.69
158197 NTOYPAKOIAQY AIONYZIOZ 2003 APHZ 00:34.74
165611 TZOYKEAAAPI APNTIT 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:34.75
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147542
166500
163202
163208
161237
182658
172684
157183
163069
171018
161247
154828
166298
166033
163484
166527
166839
183604
176914
181318
166980
163852

KONTOAAZOZ PAGAHA
IFTAEZOZ NANATTQTHZ
KAPAMIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOX
AITEAAKEPHZ ATAMANTHZ
NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
PA®TOIMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KONTHZX M'EQPI10x
MEAIZZAPHZ PA®AHA
TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
XATZHATAMANTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
MINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ
ZMNYPAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
OAEMKAZ IQANNHZ ZTYAIANOZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
KANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA
IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ
KOYTAIANHZ EMMANOYHA
MAAEMAHZ ANEZTHZ

TAZITHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZEKOYPAZ EMMANOYHA
MMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ

2001 OAYZ.GEZ.
2005 EATEK
2005 EATEK
2005 EATEK
2002 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2001 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2001 OAYZ.GEZ.
2005 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 XANO

2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 0006

2006 NAOK

2006 APHZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 MAKEAONIK
2004 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2006 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 EATEK

50m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:34.93
00:35.29
00:35.54
00:36.68
00:36.83
00:37.00
00:37.08
00:37.36
00:37.41
00:38.14
00:38.86
00:39.63
00:40.47
00:41.97
00:42.05
00:42.05
00:42.36
00:44.43
00:52.22
01:02.92

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
147277 ZTEGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ 00:27.63
155377 NTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:27.73
155387 ZO®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MNMAOK 00:27.96
160366 MAMAZOIAQY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.26
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000 00:28.53
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ZENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:28.57
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZz 00:28.59
155908 PAYTOINOYAOQOY ZOO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:29.24
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O 00:29.87
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:29.95
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:30.00
154762 KAMEAAOY EAENH 2002 MNMAOK 00:30.07
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.13
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ 00:30.16
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:30.25
161018 NTOYPAKOI'AQOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ 00:30.41
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:30.44
162419 IKIOYZEIA METPOMOYAOY EAENH 2005 APHZ 00:30.62
162186 AMOZTOAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHZz 00:30.63
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:30.72
166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK 00:30.77
165814 ZAPANTIAQY M'EQPIIA 2003 MAOK 00:30.98
160485 ZQIrPAOGAKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:31.14
163664 MEKAH PAOAHAIA ZTEOANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.29
159592 MAATIAQY EIPHNH 2004 MAOK 00:31.36
160395 MNMAMNAZH>H OPEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 00:31.49
165938 AGANAZIAAQY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK 00:31.55
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:31.69
157066 ZIMOIMOYAOQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MNMAOK 00:31.69
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK 00:31.76
143227 TEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.05
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:32.23
170137 ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA 2004 N.A.B.EANA 00:32.71
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK 00:32.77
167795 AANEZANAPIAH BAZIAIKH 2006 A=QN 40 EK 00:32.80
163187 MAPATKAKH HAIANA ZQH 2005 EATEK 00:32.89
166182 NM2NIAAQOY MEAINMOMENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:33.17
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK 00:33.27
167289 NOTOIMOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:33.29
166222 MAITQNIAOY EAIZZABET 2006 MAOK 00:33.33
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165817
171017
166303
165033
177173
160033
176212
166160
160115
173773
169214
167486
163696
166246
163263
168114
167227
167098
164078
167101
161891
166541
183313
140816
171840
166718
174000
181320
181329
182145
143228
143268
168598
164405
158568

TZIAAIKH BAZINAIKH 2006 NAOK
TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AXTEPIA
YOANTIAOY ZTAMATIA 2006 XANO
MElA ZTE®ANIA 2005 XAN©
OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA 2006 XANO

KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH
ZIANAPH MAPIA

2003 NEAMOAH
2006 AA AXTEPIA

AMOZTOAIAOY AGANAZIA 2006 NAOK
KONTOIEQPIOY AGANAZIA 2003 A=QN 40 EK
AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA 2006 E.A.T."AA.

MAMAAHMA AEZTMOINA
TZIONA MAPIA XPYZH

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 HPAKAHZ

NITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ
MEAIKIAOY MAPIA 2006 NEAIMOAH
KAMNIAOY AHMHTPA 2005 0006
KIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AXTEPIA
MHTPOMOYAQOY XPIZTINA 2006 EATEK

KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA
XATZH EAENH
TPAMMATIKOIMOYAQOY ANNA
NOYNH AIKATEPINH
MMOAITZOMOYAQOY MAPIA ANNA
MOIMENIAOY MAPIA
IATPOMOYAQY OYPANIA

MAXIOY ZTAMATIA EAIZZABET
MAMAAOMOYAOY EIPHNH IOAH
MMNITZH NATAAIA

KOPTAPA IQANNA

METKEAH ANAZTAZIA

NIKOY AZMAZIA
KAPA®OYAIAOY APETH
MAMAAOIMOYAOY APIYPH
IQANNIAOY EAENH
KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA AXTEPIA
FOKTZH EAENH 2003 NEAMOAH
50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
1967 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 XAN©

2006 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 OAYZ.OEZ.
1999 OAYZ.OEZ.
2000 OO

2006 AA AXTEPIA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

33.53
33.82
34.00
34.08
34.87
34.93
35.00
35.18
35.78
35.93
35.98
36.33
36.97
37.20
37.22
37.47
37.57
38.03
38.46
38.68
39.17
39.99

00:42.73
00:43.40
00:44.43
00:44.68
00:44.78
00:46.50

00:
00:

52.64
54.83

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OvopaTen®@vupo E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXAG
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:23.87
132132 NAMAAOMNOYAOX XPHXTOX 1997 NAOK 00:24.12
108838 NOYBANOYAHZ N'EQPIIOoz 1991 HPAKAHZ 00:24.62
155386 >OO®IANIAHZ IQANNHX 2002 NAOK 00:25.17
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 00:25.49
155456 NMAMAAOMNOYAOX AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MNAOK 00:25.57
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ 00:25.75
144020 ZTE®OMOYAOX AGANAXIOX 2000 HPAKAHX 00:25.85
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:25.85
155379 BAKOY®OTZHX AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHX 00:26.06
143273 PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:26.08
155213 STAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHX 00:26.30
136920 KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:26.47
157299 KOZMAAAKHX ANAPEAX 2003 MNAOK 00:26.53
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:27.07
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOX 2001 OAYZ.OEx. 00:27.11
162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHX 2005 MNAOK 00:27.18
155461 KAPAOIAOY KAEANGOHX 2003 KOAPAM 00:27.30
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHX 00:27.31
154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 NAOK 00:27.32
161246 STE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:27.39
158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 MAOK 00:27.44
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEATIOAH 00:27.48
118580 OIKONOMIAHX NAZAPOX 1993 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:27.62
159886 IQANNIAHX AAZAPOX 2003 APHX 00:27.68
147117 TEQPTTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 OAYZ.OEx. 00:27.87
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA 00:27.97
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163081
163852
163934
165611
159209
147115
164527
162272
158420
158197
164134
166022
182658
139325
167484
161701
160294
163208
162367
168456
160493
161734
171598
161237
162121
163438
159861
147542
166991
163850
164084
157183
179295
163069
163202
167173
169506
167262
166052
171675
164223
172684
170855
163484
166527
167792
167784
166159
167478
167480
172495
169210
167165
171018
169010
183604
166980
163851
174584
166257
167096
176914
167105
179341
166184

ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ

KPZTITZ MIXAIAO

TZOYKEANAAPI APNTIT
XOYPOYZIAHZ MEQPIIOx
TZOYAOAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
TZINBEOTAQOY ZYMEQN
TZAKIPIAHZ-TOMMAIAHX AHMHTPIC
NTOYPAKOIAOY AIONYZIOZ
MENZIATZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

OAZIOZ AMOZTONOZ
PA®TOMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
NAMIMPOY AMNOZTOANOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOX

NIKOYAHZ MANAFIQTHZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
AITEAAKEPHZ ATIAMANTHZ
MMNAKOAAZ XPHZTOX

NOYZHZ AAZOY NAZAPOZ
ZABBAMETPAKHXZ ANAPEAZ
ZTE®OMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOB.
TOYPNOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ
MNITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ
FOYAENTZIKHZ MANATIQTHZ AAEZA
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
HAIOY ANAPEAZ

KONTOAAZOZ PA®AHA
KAPATTANNHZ MrEQPIrIox
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
AEBEZ IQANNHZ

MEAIZZAPHZ PAGAHA
KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPAMIMATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ
MMOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ

METPIAHZ FEQPIIOZ

ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
MOAYAOTTAHZ IQANNHZ
KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANATTIS
BAZIAEIAAHZ TEQPIIOZ

KONTHZ MEQPII0z

MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
KANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA
ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
KAPKANAZ ZTYAIANOZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ
NABPOZIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ
MAMNAKONAYAHZ NMANATIQTHZ
KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ
2QTHPIOY XPHZTOZX
XATZHATAMANTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
KOYTAIANHZ EMMANOYHA
TZEKOYPAZ EMMANOYHA
KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ

MAAAINHZ AHMHTPIOX
2ZYMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

MINA®AZ MAPIOZ

MAAEMAHZ ANEZTHZ

ArAZ AGANAZIOZ

AZHMQNHZ AITEAOZ

MQPAITHX AITEAOZ KQNZTANTINO:.

2003 OAYZ.GEZ.
2003 EATEK
2004 NAOK

1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 NAOK

2001 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 KOAPAM
2003 APHZ

2006 KOAPAM
2006 MAKEAONIK
2003 HPAKAHZ
2000 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 A=QN 40 EK
2004 APHZ

2005 EATEK
2005 NAOK

2005 NAOK

2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 APHZ

2005 EATEK
2003 OO

2003 A=QN 40 EK
2001 OAYZ.©EzZ.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2001 OAYZ.©EzZ.
2004 NAOK

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 EATEK
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2006 NEAIMOAH
2006 NEAMNOAH
2006 APHZ

2006 APHZ

2005 C00O

2006 MAOK

2006 A=QN 40 EK
2006 A=QN 40 EK
2006 NAOK

2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ

2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 NEATMOAH
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 AA AXTEPIA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

28.05
28.07
28.11
28.39
28.54
28.74
28.83
28.92
29.02
29.03
29.25
29.30
29.39
29.44
29.51
29.70
29.82
29.92
30.01
30.08
30.13
30.14
30.22
30.36
30.58
30.66
30.86
31.06
31.09
31.14
31.17
31.78
32.76
32.88
33.19
33.25
33.32
33.38
33.61
33.62
34.23
34.68
34.80
34.84
34.88
34.90
35.00
35.02
35.57
35.77
35.79
36.16
36.23
36.41
36.78
36.82
36.99
37.00
37.14
37.90
38.21
38.22
38.31
38.57

00:40.41
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169631
166157
167800
181877
107803
121450
124567
131007
146851
181318
172486
143297
159520
166183
175571
167844
143519
163331
143172
143306

MPAZ>AZ NEQNIAAZ-NIKOAAOZ
BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZX
XPIZTOOHZ IQANNHZ
OAITATZOIAOY T'EQPIIOZ
MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPAAOYAAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MEAIZZAPHZ XPHZTOX
TAZITHZ AHMHTPIOZ
XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AIAAZKANAOY NIKOAAOZ
NAAMMNANTHZ NMAZXAAHZ
TZAMMOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
MQPAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

NOYNHZ BAZINEIOZ

MKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

2006
2006
2006
2006
1990
1992
1994
1997
2001
2004
2006
2000

(0]0[C]

NAOK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH

2003 0006

2005 AA AXTEPIA

2006 APHZ
2004 APHZ
2000 APHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ

2001 NAOK

2000 NEAMOAH

100m NETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:41.42
00:41.49
00:45.33
00:47.46

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 01:05.66
147617 KAMEAAQOY AITEAIKH 2001 NMAOK 01:06.36
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHZ 01:07.08
158736 XYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MNMAOK 01:07.56
159601 PHIINOY AOHNA 2004 APHZ 01:10.06
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 01:11.16
159114 MAYAIAQY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEz. 01:11.83
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:14.16
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 01:16.09
158259 OPO®ANIAOY EAENH 2005 KOAPAM 01:16.25
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:16.25
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 01:16.54
158611 ZHKOIMOYAQY EYTENIA 2003 XANO 01:18.30
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ 01:19.68
163250 ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:20.64
167164 MAANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:22.62
163245 KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:23.76

100m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

5

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:59.68
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:01.44
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 01:01.98
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004 MNMAOK 01:02.14
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 KOAPAM 01:05.76
158424 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 KOAPAM 01:06.04
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ 2003 APHZz 01:06.45
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHZ 01:06.47
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MNMAOK 01:06.72
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 000 01:07.69
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNAYAOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:08.55
168357 ®AQPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:09.26
162272 TZINBEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:11.08
163072 NEAEAKOZ AANEZANAPOZ 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:12.17
165786 TAZKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2006 KOAPAM 01:12.27
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:12.93
162436 MMNANIQTHZ 'EQPIrI0oz 2006 KOAPAM 01:13.86
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004 MAOK 01:14.02
164124 KAZAKHZ AEONTIOZ 2006 KOAPAM 01:16.67
167163 MANAFEQPIrIoY AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:19.60
168358 OAQPOX AGANAZIOX 2005 MAKEAONIK 01:20.82
167167 NMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:21.11

6
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166554 AIZKOX METPOX
183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ
145849 6QMOINOY ZABBAZ

2006 APHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2001 APHZ

100m MPOZOIO0 - 'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

01:22.04
01:36.52

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAS
158609 NKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZz 01:21.70
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 01:22.14
161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHZz 01:23.28
167304 MANAAOIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEz. 01:24.39
158258 KOYMIATH ZOO®IA 2005 KOAPAM 01:26.54
166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA 2006 MAOK 01:26.63
158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:26.79
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:27.21
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:27.68
166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA 2006 MAOK 01:28.68
156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ 01:29.11
164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:30.76
157180 XIQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:31.53
171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:31.71
165937 KAIMAKAMH ZOO®IA 2006 APHZ 01:35.62
162108 TANANOMATH AAEZIA 2006 MAOK 01:36.16
166906 PIITA ANNA 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:36.30
176212 ZIANAPH MAPIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:36.45
169214 MNMANAAHMA AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:40.28
172040 XOTZA NMAMEANA 2006 XANO 01:40.36
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHZ 01:43.49
167433 OEZZAAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:44.56
167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH 2006 N.A.B.EANA 01:44.61
169891 AAMIANQOY OEX>AAONIKH 2006 MAOK 01:45.19
163076 ZKAPAIKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OEz. 01:45.57
168114 TKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:46.80
178243 EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 E.A.T."AA. 02:00.90
183313 MNMOIMENIAQY MAPIA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 02:02.37

164231 MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH

2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 APHZ

100m NMPOZOGIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPE2

7

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
155899 MANATFEQPIIOY NEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:11.07
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHX 01:12.84
162279 KYMNPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:13.65
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOX 2003 MAOK 01:14.68
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:19.55
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ 01:19.86
163257 KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:20.44
160388 ZTAMATHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 APHX 01:21.04
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAL 2005 O®O 01:21.90
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 01:22.68
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:23.15
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 APHZ 01:23.77
167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:23.96
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZ 01:26.96
144976 ZANGOMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHX 2000 E.A.T."AA. 01:28.01
165035 ATAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ 2005 XANO 01:28.97
166717 ZTAGHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 XANO 01:29.26
169216 NIKOAAKHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006 APHZ 01:29.97
166328 ZANAKQZITAZ AMNMOAAQN 2006 EATEK 01:30.03
162142 =YAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK 01:31.18
165203 ETOI'AQY XAPAANAMIOZ 2006 KOAPAM 01:32.86
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAINOAH 01:34.38
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOX 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:35.13
167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:36.47
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:36.82
175571 NAAMMNANTHZ NAZXAAHZ 2006 APHZ 01:50.73
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200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FT'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:35.71
162268 MAMAAOIMOYAOQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:44.62
164237 KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 02:46.63
162368 MYAQNA ©OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK 02:49.50
162281 MIXAHAQOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:52.25
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:52.54
166050 MKIOYZEMNA METPOMOYAQY BAPBAP/ 2006 APHZ 02:54.47
170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 02:56.25
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 02:58.27
166055 ®PEITIAOY MAPIA 2006 APHZ 02:59.17
162108 TANANOMATH AAEZIA 2006 MAOK 03:17.54
162117 NAZIOYAH MNMAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ
159342 KYMPIANIAQY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

9

3/11/2018 MNpwi

10

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
147458 KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPAM 02:15.32
158317 KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ 2004 KOAPAM 02:18.30
155461 KAPAOI'AOY KAEANOHZ 2003 KOAPAM 02:22.74
147457 KANOYAHZ NEQPIIOz 2003 KOAPAM 02:23.01
161246 >TE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEz. 02:23.55
154032 MANAAOIMOYAOZ AMOZTONOZ 2002 MNMAOK 02:23.61
160848 zI2KOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2005 MAOK 02:24.52
160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 KOAPAM 02:25.80
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ 02:30.65
157262 AEBEZ ®QTIOX 2003 MNMAOK 02:30.90
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZz 02:36.42
154580 MINADAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA 02:38.00
159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2004 XANO 02:44.15
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOx 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:47.67
154829 OIAIMMIAHZ NMAPAZKEYAZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 03:09.71
166052 MOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ 03:16.44
168510 =ANGOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA.

157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZX 2003 APHZ
50m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25) 3/11/2018 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio SUPMETOXAG
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:25.21
124567 KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1994 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:28.04
155554 MANAAOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:28.58
160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPIr1ox 2004 HPAKAHX 00:28.90
158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOX 2004 MAOK 00:29.00
156836 MHTA®HX AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEx. 00:29.10
139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHZ 00:29.12
139325 AAMIIPOY AMOZTOAOZ 2000 OAYZ.OEx. 00:29.58
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHZ 00:29.58
147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 OAYZ.OEx. 00:29.68
163072 NEAEAKOZ ANEZANAPOZ 2005 OAYZ.QEZz. 00:29.83
143306 NKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2000 NEAMOAH 00:30.02
147115 TZOYADAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.QEZz. 00:30.72
176361 NAMAAOMNOYAOX NMAYAOX 2004 APHX 00:30.84
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNAYAOX 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.02
166500 ITAEZOX MANAIIQTHX 2005 EATEK 00:31.07
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO: 2005 AA AXTEPIA 00:32.43
163328 MNEAKOYAHX EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA AXTEPIA 00:32.87
161734 ZTE®OIMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOB. 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:33.66
164084 AEBEXZ IQANNHX 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:33.70
170855 MIMNATZAPHX AGANAZIOZ 2006 APHX 00:34.52
164220 OEOAQPIAHX OEMIZTOKAHX 2004 NEATOAH 00:34.69
163850 MAMAXPHXTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:34.90
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2005 HPAKAHX 00:35.01
169552 XAPHX AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEATIOAH 00:35.21
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162441
180983
167093
168590
163253
183540
166184
167262
166568
167478
169663
169010
146851
166185
169210
160493
143172

BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ

MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ
MMNOYPOYAHZ F'EQPITOZ
KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ
MQPAITHZ AITEAOZ KQNZTANTINO:.
ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOX NIKOA
NABPOZIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
NIKOIFAOY NIKOAAOX

XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
MEAIZZAPHZ XPHZTOX
NIKOAAIAHZ EYATTEAOZ ZABBAZ
KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ
ZABBATMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
NOYNHZ BAZINEIOZ

2005 AA AXTEPIA
2004 OO

2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2005 0006

2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 KOAPAM
2006 HPAKAHZ
2001 OAYZ.GEZ.
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2001 NAOK

50m NETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:35.28
00:39.05
00:39.13
00:39.81
00:40.30
00:40.73
00:41.67
00:41.75
00:42.25
00:42.77
00:42.91
00:49.39

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXAG
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:29.30
145850 BAZIAEIAAQOY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHX 00:29.34
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 2002 APHX 00:29.81
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAXTAZIA 2002 APHX 00:30.06
155908 PAYTOIMOYAQY ZO®IA 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:30.52
159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.61
155387 ZOO®IANIAQY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MNAOK 00:30.89
162428 NANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.01
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 00:31.12
161117 AAZKAPOTAOY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.43
159114 NAYAIAOY MAPIAM-O@EOAOQOITA 2003 OAYZ.OE=. 00:31.64
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 NAOK 00:32.31
159601 PHIFINOY AGHNA 2004 APHX 00:32.39
157066 XIMOIMNOYAQY ZTYAIANH 2003 MNAOK 00:32.78
161018 NTOYPAKOIAQOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ 00:33.06
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEz. 00:33.22
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:33.35
165814 >APANTIAOY M'EQPI'IA 2003 MNAOK 00:33.49
166012 XAAKIAQY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK 00:33.58
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:33.73
157391 AAAOY BAZINIKH 2003 NEATNOAH 00:33.79
163664 MEKAH PAOAHAIA TEDANIA 2003 AA AXTEPIA 00:34.05
166341 AAANKIAOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ 00:34.08
143227 T'EQPITAAOY ANAXTAZIA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:34.35
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.46
172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEATOAH 00:34.65
158611 ZHKOMOYAOQY EYITENIA 2003 XANO 00:34.86
167103 N'EQPrOYH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA 00:34.96
163245 KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:34.97
167171 NOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHX 00:35.00
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ 00:35.18
162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA 2004 NEATOAH 00:35.27
162681 KPAMIMOKOYKH KAAAIGEA 2006 APHZ 00:35.65
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AXTEPIA 00:36.06
166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK 00:36.24
160485 ZQIrPA®AKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHX 00:36.38
166174 BAAXOINOYAQY AEZMNOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:36.69
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQOY BEPA OEOMIZTH 2005 AA AXTEPIA 00:36.76
162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:36.79
165033 MEFA XTE®ANIA 2005 XANO 00:36.90
167687 XIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:36.95
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:37.06
160301 XAANAIAOMNOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:37.22
166340 TAT=Z0Y OATA 2006 EATEK 00:37.28
166182 NMANIAAOY MEAMNOMENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:38.37
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170304
158639
168598
171929
166222
160115
177173
166032
167094
164677
166249
162529
159592
155030
179411

TZIQPA MEANMTOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK

KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA 2004 OO
IQANNIAOY EAENH 2006 AA AXTEPIA
2TAMIMOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMOAH
MNAFQNIAOY EAIZZABET 2006 NAOK
KONTOIEQPIOY AGANAZIA 2003 A=QN 40 EK
OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA 2006 XANO
TZITKANH AA®NH 2006 MAKEAONIK
POYZZINOY EYOYMIA 2006 N.A.B.EAAA
KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMOAH
KAAOMENIAQOY APETH EIPHNH 2006 NEAIMOAH
PAMOINOYAQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AXTEPIA
MNAATIAOY EIPHNH 2004 NAOK
TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK
AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMOAH

50m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00:38.38
00:38.41
00:39.91
00:40.69
00:40.70
00:41.48
00:42.38
00:46.06
00:48.87

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OvopaTen®VuHo E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXAG
128973 KITZOYAHZ XPH>TOX 1996 HPAKAHZ 00:29.93
121450 MIXANTAXHZ XPH>XTOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.54
131007 KAPAAOYAAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.19
154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MNAOK 00:32.86
158484 KAIMAKAMHZX EYAITEAOX 2004 APHZ 00:33.04
155456 MAMAAOMNOYAOX AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK 00:33.24
143297 ATTEAIAHZ ®OPATKIZKOZ 2000 NEAMOAH 00:34.30
156836 MHTA®HZ ATTEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEx. 00:34.56
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHXTOX 2002 APHZ 00:35.08
163257 KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHX 00:35.98
168380 MKIATAZ ®IAINMNOX 2005 APHZ 00:36.59
163248 KAMNANTZAKHZ IQANNHX 2004 HPAKAHX 00:37.20
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®AF 2005 00O 00:37.29
168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOX 2006 MAOK 00:38.10
162279 KYMPIANIAHZ OEOAQPOX 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:38.19
161701 NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 EK 00:38.42
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:38.48
165035 ArANIAHZ BAAAIMHPOX 2005 XANO 00:38.80
162121 FOYAENTZIKHZ MANAFIQTHZ AAEZA 2005 EATEK 00:39.77
166717 STAOHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 XANO 00:39.82
169216 NIKOAAKHZ F'EQPIIoz 2006 APHX 00:39.98
144976 =ANOGOIOYAOX MANATIQTHX 2000 E.A.T."AA. 00:40.00
166183 AIAAZKAAQOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:40.33
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX MAPIO: 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:40.52
166328 ZANAKQZTAZ ANOAAQN 2006 EATEK 00:41.44
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHX 00:41.61
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 00:41.75
159861 HAIOY ANAPEAX 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:42.70
167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:42.71
166243 TPOYIMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 NEATOAH 00:44.58
165738 KOYPANTIAHZ XPHZTOX 2006 MAOK 00:46.73
167800 KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 HPAKAHX 00:50.88
181877 XPIZTO®HZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ 00:54.24
154829 OIAIMNMIAHZ NAPAXKEYAX 2006 N.A.B.EANA
163331 MQPAAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2005 HPAKAHZ
118580 OIKONOMIAHX NAZAPOX 1993 OAYZ.OEZ.

50m MPOZOIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

13

3/11/2018 Npwi

AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAS
160395 MANAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZz 00:36.86
159437 TMETPOMOYAQY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:37.03
158609 NKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHZz 00:37.15
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 2002 APHZ 00:37.61
161323 AIFTAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHX 00:37.83
167304 TANAAOIMOYAOY KAAAIOMH 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:38.70
159147 META=A AANEZANAPA 2004 XANO 00:39.32
161898 TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK 00:39.53
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159413
158258
162186
166156
161248
166162
162208
157180
163363
163275
143228
165237
166248
163488
166906
164231
162530
165937
160033
170099
172040
163076
169891
166158
174000
166718
176911
178243
163674
158568

NAZKAPIAOY EAENH
KOYMMATH ZO®IA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
NAZIQKA IQANNA

KOKKINOY AOMNA

MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA
AMOZTOAQOY IQANNA

2IQMOY MAT'AAAHNH
KAPATMATAKH =ZANOGOYAA IOYAITA
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
KAPA®OYAIAOY APETH
MANAAAH ZQH

ZAXAPIAAQY MYPTQ

AYKIAQY MYPTQ

PIFTA ANNA

MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA
TOYAOYMNH EAIZABET
KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA
KOYTOYNIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH
TZIQTA BEPONIKH

XOTZA NAMEAA

ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA
AAMIANOY OEZZAAONIKH
EYAOZIAAQY ZOO®IA

MMNITZH NATAAIA
MAMAAOMOYAOY EIPHNH IOAH
XATZHAHMHTPIOY TATIANH
EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA
KIZIPH IQANNA

FOKTZH EAENH

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2005 KOAPAM
2005 APHZ

2006 NAOK

2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2006 NMAOK

2005 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 OO

1999 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 N.A.B.EAAA
2005 NEAIMOAH
2004 NAOK

2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 OAYZ.©EzZ.
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2003 NEAMOAH
2006 APHZ

2006 XAN©O

2005 OAYZ.©EzZ.
2006 NAOK

2006 NAOK

2006 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 XAN©

2006 MAKEAONIK
2002 E.A.T."AA.
2005 N.A.B.EAAA
2003 NEAMOAH

100m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPE2

00:39.77
00:39.83
00:39.91
00:40.16
00:40.29
00:40.31
00:40.59
00:41.06
00:41.10
00:41.45
00:41.52
00:41.70
00:41.74
00:43.65
00:44.02
00:44.23
00:44.45
00:44.88
00:45.51
00:45.51
00:46.58
00:47.69
00:47.81
00:48.05
00:48.64
00:54.43
00:56.62
00:56.77

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:02.36
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAINMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:03.87
143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ 01:04.53
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ 01:04.98
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ 01:11.10
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOX 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.07
170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ 2004 APHZz 01:15.78
166298 ZIMYPAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2006 XANG 01:27.87
167105 ATAZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 01:31.05
166257 ZYMEQNIAHZ N'EQPrioz 2006 NEAMOAH 01:36.06
169631 MPAZ>AZ AEQNIAAZ-NIKOAAOZ 2006 00O 01:40.49
147458 KOYMOYNAQOYPOZ MAPIOZ 2002 KOAPAM
159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTEDANOZ 2004 XANO
145849 ©0QMOI'NOY ZABBAX 2001 APHZ

143094
179341
158515

TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AZHMQNHZX AITEAOZ
MANOZ AMNOZTOAOZ

2000 MAKEAONIK
2006 MAKEAONIK
2004 NAOK

100m YMNTIO - FTYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

15

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio SUHHETOXNAG
147276 KIPTZOIAQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZz 01:03.83
162427 TANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:07.71
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZz 01:07.77
168586 KAPAZABBIAOY OQTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.22
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZz 01:14.16
155377 TTANNAKQOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:14.74
158478 TKOYMIMANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZz 01:15.86
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:18.22
162368 MYAQNA ©OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK 01:18.69
165716 ZAINANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:19.08
166300 AKPITIAOY OEOAQPA 2006 XANO 01:23.21
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:23.76
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163075
166050
166545
167098

169008
167095
167461
167101
166541
165740

ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA

KIOYZENA MNMETPOMOYAQY BAPBAP/
KANANH EY®POZYNH MAPIA
KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA

170655 AAXKANOY EAIZABET

2KOYPA AHMHTPA

POYZZINOY KAEONIKH

KAAABPEZOY AEZMOINA
FTPAMMATIKOMOYAQY ANNA
MIMOAITZOMOYAQY MAPIA ANNA
MMEAEFPINOY ®QTEINH

100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2005 OAYZ.GEZ.
2006 APHZ

2006 APHZ

2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 NAOK
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 E.A.T."AA.
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 NAOK
(25)

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

24.30
25.03
28.65
30.01
30.26
30.76
30.77
32.57
36.24
37.16
38.05

3/11/2018 MNpwi

AM OvopaTen®VuHo E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXAG
143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:54.91
147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEOGANOZ 2001 NAOK 00:55.29
143273 PIITAZ ZMNYPOZ-AIMIAIOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:56.38
135818 BAPZAMHX ANAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:57.06
158317 KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHZ 2004 KOAPAM 00:57.81
155379 BAKOY®OTXHX AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHX 00:57.89
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:58.04
159886 IQANNIAHX AAZAPOX 2003 APHX 00:58.09
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHZ 00:58.21
158424 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZINEIOZ 2005 KOAPAM 00:58.99
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHX 00:59.02
156356 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2003 MNAOK 00:59.43
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHX 2004 NAOK 00:59.44
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHX 2003 NEATOAH 00:59.74
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHZ 00:59.87
162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHX 2005 NAOK 00:59.90
155554 NAMNAAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:59.93
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHX 01:00.08
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAIANO 2004 NAOK 01:01.56
156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAX 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.93
160388 STAMATHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 APHX 01:02.05
158420 TXAKIPIAHZ-TOMMNAIAHY AHMHTPIC 2004 KOAPAM 01:02.11
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHX 01:02.66
163081 XENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOX 2003 OAYZ.OEx. 01:02.74
158515 MANOZ ANOZTOAOZ 2004 NAOK 01:03.53
162367 MMAKOAAZ XPH>XTOX 2005 NAOK 01:03.70
159209 XOYPOYZIAHZ NEQPIIO 2004 MAOK 01:03.85
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2005 HPAKAHX 01:03.94
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:04.39
154580 NIANAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA 01:04.41
168380 INKIATAZ ®IAINMNOX 2005 APHZ 01:04.53
166022 ®AZIOX AMOXTOAOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:04.57
164134 MENZIATZIAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2006 KOAPAM 01:05.38
160294 OEOAQPIAHXZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 APHX 01:05.57
162142 =YAAZ STYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK 01:06.32
165786 TAXKOXZ AHMHTPIOX 2006 KOAPAM 01:06.36
171598 TOYPNOIAQOY KQNZTANTINOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:06.45
162436 MIMANIQTHZ rEQPIIOx 2006 KOAPAM 01:06.76
166991 KAPATTANNHZ M'EQPIIO 2005 OAYZ.QEZz. 01:06.86
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOX 2005 HPAKAHX 01:07.45
168510 =ANGOIOYAOX AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. 01:08.93
164220 OEOAQPIAHX OEMIZTOKAHX 2004 NEATOAH 01:09.64
167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 HPAKAHXZ 01:10.38
164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAX 2005 APHX 01:10.39
168456 NOYZHZ AAZOY NAZAPOZ 2005 MNAOK 01:10.48
166554 AIZKOX MNMETPOX 2006 APHX 01:10.51
164124 KAZAKHZ AEONTIOZ 2006 KOAPAM 01:10.71
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2005 APHX 01:10.79
168590 NMEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:11.85
168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOX 2006 MAOK 01:11.90
154828 NINAGAZ NIKOANAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 01:13.06
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169663
167167
179295
167163
163253
169552
171675
167792
166568
167784
164223
167480
165203
167173
166243
174584
167165
172495
166159
166839
166157
167844
152748
176361

NIKOIFAOY NIKOAAOX
MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAFEQPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ
MMNOYPOYAHZ F'EQPITOZ
XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZX MANATIS
ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ
MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOX NIKOA
KAPKANAZ ZTYAIANOZ
BAZIAEIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ
XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ
ETOFAQOY XAPANAMIMOZ
MMOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ
TPOYMNKOX KQNZTANTINOX
MAAAINHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOZ
MAMAKONAYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOX
IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ
BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
TZAMMOYPIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANAFIQTHX
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NAYAOZ

2006 KOAPAM
2006 HPAKAHZ
2004 NAOK
2006 HPAKAHZ
2005 HPAKAHZ
2006 NEAMOAH
2006 NEAIMOAH
2006 A=QN 40 EK
2005 0006
2006 A=QN 40 EK
2006 NEAIMOAH
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 KOAPAM
2006 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEAMOAH
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 APHZ
2006 NAOK
2006 APHZ
2006 NAOK
2004 APHZ
2001 APHZ
2004 APHZ

100m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

01:13.98
01:14.58
01:14.78
01:16.05
01:16.25
01:16.41
01:17.07
01:17.14
01:17.26
01:17.51
01:17.73
01:17.75
01:18.00
01:18.56
01:20.09
01:20.18
01:20.50
01:20.88
01:21.08
01:27.71
01:31.74

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio SUHHETOXNAG
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 2002 APHZ 00:58.90
162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:00.40
159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:00.83
159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:03.38
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MNMAOK 01:03.85
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AENA 2004 000 01:03.90
162268 MAMAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:04.17
154018 BOITANTZOIAQY MNMAPAZKEYH 2003 MNMAOK 01:04.19
162419 TKIOYZENA METPOMNOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZz 01:04.58
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:05.22
156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYAA 2002 APHZ 01:05.51
167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:05.61
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ 01:05.73
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHX 01:05.92
164875 MA=ZIMAAA ZQTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:06.21
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOIMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:06.44
166174 BAAXOMOYAQY AEZMOINA 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:06.86
166341 AANKIAOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHZ 01:07.66
162549 TPIKIQNH NEQPIIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:07.84
166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZIMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:07.96
162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:08.04
161898 TZAKAAQY AIKATEPINH 2004 MNMAOK 01:08.50
165938 AGANAZIAAQY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK 01:09.46
158259 OPO®ANIAQOY EAENH 2005 KOAPAM 01:09.70
162208 AMOZTOAOQOY IQANNA 2005 APHZz 01:10.14
166055 OPEITIAQY MAPIA 2006 APHX 01:10.33
168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 01:10.46
165817 TZIAAIKH BAZINAIKH 2006 MAOK 01:11.23
165237 MANAAAH ZQH 2003 N.A.B.EANA 01:12.10
171929 >TAMIMOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAINOAH 01:13.27
167289 NOTOIMOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:13.30
167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:13.57
167795 AANEZANAPIAH BAZIAIKH 2006 A=QN 40 EK 01:13.69
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:14.66
166303 YOANTIAOQOY ZTAMATIA 2006 XANO 01:14.81
162529 PAMOINOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:16.40
167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:17.30
163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHZ 01:20.35

3/11/2018 MNpwi
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167486
166550
179411
162275
173773
167097
174409
166249
167099
166246
174942
176911
171840

AM

TZIONA MAPIA XPYZH
MMOAITZOMOYAQY EYAOKIA
AAKOY ANAPIANA

AXMAPIAQY EYAOZ=IA
AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA
MAMAOIKONOMOY MANATIQTA
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
KAAOMENIAQOY APETH EIPHNH
KOPZABBIAOY EPMIONH
MEAIKIAQY MAPIA
KOYIIOYMTZIAOY MAPIA
XATZHAHMHTPIOY TATIANH
MAXIOY ZTAMATIA EAIZZABET

2006 HPAKAHZ
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 NEAIMOAH
2003 MAKEAONIK
2006 E.A.T."AA.
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2005 NEAIMOAH
2006 NEAMOAH
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 NEAMOAH
2005 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 MAKEAONIK
2006 HPAKAHZ

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOHATEN®OVUHO

E.l. Zwpareio

01:20.54
01:21.78
01:22.00
01:22.06
01:22.30
01:23.38
01:25.10
01:25.14
01:25.18
01:27.20
01:30.24
01:33.41
01:48.57

3/11/2018 MNpwi

ZUPPETOXAG

167093
167096
163273
160488
180983
155899
166178
163328
166173
157167
172410
165738
154032
160848
166033
126488

AM

XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ

MNINA®AZ MAPIOZ

METAZAZ ANTQNIOX
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ=
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
MAMATEQPIIOY NEQPrIoz
MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ
NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ
ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN
MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP
KOYPANTIAHZ XPHZTOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
2IZKOZ AMNOZTOAOZ
OAEFKAZ IQANNHZ ZTYAIANOZ
MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2005 0006

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 0006

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2006 AA AXTEPIA
2003 HPAKAHZ
2006 NAOK

2006 NAOK

2002 NAOK

2005 NAOK

2005 MAKEAONIK
1995 XANO

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPE2

OVOHATEN®OVUHO

E.l. Zwparteio

19
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ZUPPETOXAG

160050
167094
167100
167102
167103
170137
159188
172478
164677
155069
158639
163275
159413
156787
161117
161491
159437
160366
163363
167260
162427
162428
163250
160496
166158
154762
164237
158735
154018
160301

KIZIPH EAENH

POYZZINOY EYOYMIA
AEPMENTZH MAPIA
FKANTIAOY AEZMOINA
FEQPIFOYzZH MAPINA
ZAOEIPIAQY ZTAMATIA
TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH
2AMAPA MAPIA
KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ
AMANATIAOY AOMNIKH
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
NAZKAPIAOY EAENH
MHAIANIAOY MNMOAY=ENH
NAZKAPOIAOY AIKATEPINH
AOYPH HAEKTPA
METPOMOYAQY EYTENIA
MNMANAZOIAOY MAPIA
KAPATMATAKH =ZANOGOYAA IOYAITA
NAZKAPIAQY KQNZTANTINA
MANATTQTIAOY IQANNA
FANNAKH EAENH ANNA
ZMIAIANH ANAZTAZIA
MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
EYAOZIAAQY ZOO®IA
KAMEAAQOY EAENH
KAZTEPAOIOYAQY EYAITEAIA
OEMEAIAQY MAPIA
BOITANTZOIAQY MNMAPAZKEYH
XANAIAOTMOYAQY MEAINA

2002 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2006 N.A.B.EAAA
2004 N.A.B.EAAA
2004 N.A.B.EAAA
2004 NEAMOAH
2004 NEAMOAH
2006 NEAIMOAH
2002 OO

2004 OO

2005 OO

2002 AA AXTEPIA
2002 AA AXTEPIA
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2006 NAOK

2002 NAOK

2003 NAOK

2004 NAOK

2003 NAOK

2004 AA AXTEPIA
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800m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN

(25)

3/11/2018 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 21
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
1 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 08:26.67
2 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 APHX 08:35.31
3 147457 KAANOYAHZ M'EQPIIO 2003 KOAPAM 09:19.86
4 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMNOX 2003 APHX 09:25.06
5 162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHX 09:41.96
6 171492 XPIZTO®HX ANAPEAX 2004 APHX 09:43.92
7 160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOX 2004 HPAKAHZ 10:10.37
8 169506 METPIAHZ T'EQPIIOx 2006 APHX 11:03.42
800m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25) 3/11/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 22
AM OvopaTen®VuHo E.l. Zwpareio SUMHETOXAG
1 157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZ 09:03.57
2 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 09:22.29
3 137430 ZKYAONAZIOQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 09:34.93
4 158478 TKOYMIMANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHX 10:17.32
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